- w - 4							
	06-10-19	98 s	SHEET	PTO			
MRD	6-4-98			<u> </u>			
1			hed original documents or copy thereo, and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231				
1. Nam	e of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and	d address of receiving party(ies):				
Er-Jui C	HEN, Ying-Yuan HUANG, Shui-Lin SHEN	Name: Address:	Link Treasure Limited The Creque Building, Upper M Street, P. O. Box 116, Road T Tortola, British Virgin Islands,	Iain 'own , U.K.			
Additional	name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
3. Natu	re of conveyance: ssignment Merger						
		<u>.</u>	NOTICE OF EXPRESS MAILING				
	curity Agreement Change of Name		ress Mail Mailing Label Number: EM175208934US Date of Deposit with USPS: June 4, 1998				
□ Ot	her	i	Person making Deposit: Timothy W. Ricks				
Execution	n Date: June 2, 1998						
4. Appl	ication number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: June 4, 1998							
A. U	.S. Patent Application No.(s)	B. U.S. P	Patent No.(s)				
	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No						
5. Nam	e and address of party to whom correspondence	T	per of U.S. applications and U.S. paten	nts			
	erning this document should be mailed:	involved:					
1	e: Laurence B. Bond	7. Total fee (3	37 C.F.R. § 3.41)	\$ 40.00			
1	k, Britt & Rossa Box 2550		nes number in box 6)	\$ 40.00			
	Lake City, UT 84110-2550	Check no.	9917 is enclosed in this amount.				
Atto	rney Docket No. 3720US		dissioner is hereby authorized to charge or credit any overpayment to deposit a -1469.				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
	ent and signature. best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	ion is true and co	rrect.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Julie K. Morriss July IL Yhongin L-4-98						
_	Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
	Reg. No. 33,263 Total number of	f pages including	cover sheet, attachments and document	: 2			
06/09/199	45 55 00						
01 FC:581	19.00 Ur						

PATENT REEL: 9217 FRAME: 0911

ASSIGNMENT

		(I) Ying-Yuan H	IUANG			
(1-		(2) Er-Jui CHEN				
	(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3) Shui-Lin SH	EN			
		(4)				
		(5)				
		erations paid to each assign, transfer and so		to assign, and hereby does		
	(6) Insart name of Assignee	(6) LINK TREASURE LIMITED The Creque Building, Upper Main Street, P.O.Box 116, Road (7) Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, U.K.				
	(7) Insert address of Assignee					
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all appl patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as					
(8)	(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title,	(8) <u>BABY CRIB</u>		[Foreign]		
	Case Number or Foreign			Application or Case No.		
	Application Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
	(9) Insert Data of Signing of Application	(9) on <u>June 2</u> ,	1998			
	(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application	n Serial Number	•		
	divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and going and the undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) ting the invention and improvement ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire inherein assigned, and that he has (to 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be nece cordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, administration or consideration agrees.	thereof and also to exc expedient or essential to to execute all papers intinuation or division of ing forward with such in the to communicate to the ents thereof, and will, authorize(s) and reque said application or any interest, and hereby co- ney have) not executed grant(s) the firm of The essary or desirable in or binding upon my (our ministrators, successors if by the undersigned or	e Assignee or representatives thereof any facts upon request, but without expense to me (ust(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any division or divisions or continuing application venants that he has (they have) full right to and will not execute, any agreement in conflicted, Britt & Rossine power to insert on two comply with the rules of the United States, executors, administrators, and/or asset.	h such applications as the ention hereby transferred. The which may be declared Assignee in every way possing a grant of a valid United as known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal proparation of the said Asconvey the entire interest in its assignment any further States Patent Office for resigns, and shall inure to the		
	(2) Date June 2, 1998	_Name of Inventor	CHEN ER-JUI			
	(3) Date June 2, 1998 Name of Inventor SHEN- SHUL LEN					
	(4) Date	_Name of Inventor	PATENT			
\mathbf{R}	ECORDED: 06/04/1	998	REEL: 9217 FRAM	E: 0912		